
 

 

 



 

 

No. Genus Species Common Name Native 
1 Betula nigra River Birch ✔ 
2 Malus 'Prairifire' Prairifire Crabapple  
3 Picea pungens “Iseli Foxtail’ ‘Iseli Fastigiate’ Colorado Spruce  
4 Abies concolor Concolor Fir  
5 Picea glauca White Spruce  
6 Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silhouette' Columnar Sweetgum  
7 Populus tremuloides 'NE-Arb' Prairie Gold® Aspen  
8 Betula platyphylla Asian White Birch  
9 Metasequoia glyptostroboides Dawn Redwood  

10 Aesculus hippocastanum Horsechestnut  
11 Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis Thornless Honeylocust ✔ 
12 Aesculus glabra Ohio Buckeye ✔ 
13 Picea pungens Colorado Blue Spruce  
14 Malus 'Red Baron' Red Baron Crabapple  
15 Tilia cordata Littleleaf Linden  
16 Malus 'Adirondack' Adirondack Crabapple  
17 Magnolia x soulangeana Saucer Magnolia  
18 Quercus palustris Pin Oak ✔ 
19 Cladrastis kentukea American Yellowwood ✔ 
20 Cornus mas Corneliancherry Dogwood  
21 Zelkova serrata Japanese Zelkova  
22 Quercus bicolor Swamp White Oak ✔ 
23 Phellodendron amurense Amur Corktree  
24 Syringa reticulata ‘Ivory Silk’ Ivory Silk Japanese Tree Lilac  
25 Malus ‘Cardinal’ Cardinal Crabapple  
26 Prunus serrulata ‘Kwanzan’ Kwanzan Flowering Cherry  
 

 



 

 

 



 

 

No. Genus Species Common Name Native 
1 Liquidambar styraciflua ‘Slender Silhouette’ Columnar Sweetgum  
2 Acer miyabei 'Morton' State Street™ Miyabe’s Maple  
3 Parrotia persica Persian Parrotia  
4 Liriodendron tulipifera ‘Arnold’ Columnar Tulip-Tree  
5 Crataegus x lavallei Lavalle Hawthorn  
6 Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyck Purple' Dawyck Purple European Beech  
7 Corylus colurna Turkish Filbert  
8 Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis Thornless Honeylocust ✔ 
9 Tilia cordata Littleleaf Linden  

10 Aesculus hippocastanum Horsechestnut  
11 Acer ‘JFS-KW5’ Royal Raindrops® Crabapple  
12 Malus miyabei ‘JFS-KW3AMI’ Rugged Ridge® Maple  
13 Fagus sylvatica 'Roseomarginata' Tricolor Beech  
14 Quercus rubra Northern Red Oak ✔ 
15 Magnolia x soulangiana Saucer Magnolia  
16 Picea abies Norway Spruce  
17 Taxodium distichum Bald Cypress ✔ 
18 Tetradium daniellii Korean Evodia  
19 Malus 'Cardinal' Cardinal Crabapple  
20 Liquidambar styraciflua American Sweetgum ✔ 
21 Platanus x acerifolia London Planetree  
22 Cornus kousa 'Wolf Eyes' Wolf Eyes Dogwood  
23 Acer tegmentosum 'Joe Witt' Joe Witt Maple  
24 Acer pensylvanicum Snakebark Maple  
25 Cercis canadensis Redbud ✔ 
26 Eucommia ulmoides Hardy Rubber Tree  
27 Nyssa sylvatica Black Gum ✔ 
28 Fraxinus quadrangulata Blue Ash ✔ 
29 Picea glauca var. densata Black Hills Spruce  
30 Acer campestre Hedge Maple  
31 Amelanchier canadensis Serviceberry ✔ 
32 Ginkgo biloba Ginkgo  
33 Prunus ‘Dream Catcher’ Dream Catcher Flowering Cherry  
34 Tsuga canadensis Canadian Hemlock ✔ 
35 Betula nigra River Birch ✔ 
36 Acer triflorum Three Flowered Maple  
 



 



 

 

No. Genus Species Common Name Native 
1 Carpinus betulus European Hornbeam  
2 Prunus sargentii Sargent’s Flowering Cherry  
3 Tilia tomentosa 'Sterling' Sterling Silver Linden  
4 Zelkova serrata Japanese Zelkova  
5 Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis Thornless Honeylocust ✔ 
6 Malus sargentii Sargent Crabapple  
7 Abies concolor Concolor Fir  
8 Heptacodium miconioides Seven Sons Tree  
9 Quercus rubra Northern Red Oak ✔ 

10 Ulmus parvifolia 'Dynasty' Dynasty Chinese Elm  
11 Platanus occidentalis American Sycamore ✔ 
12 Quercus bicolor Swamp White Oak ✔ 
13 Quercus lyrata Overcup Oak ✔ 
14 Quercus coccinea Scarlet Oak ✔ 
15 Acer saccharum Sugar Maple ✔ 
16 Magnolia x soulangiana Saucer Magnolia  
17 Crataegus mollis Downy Hawthorn ✔ 
18 Celtis occidentalis Common Hackberry ✔ 
19 Larix laricina American Larch ✔ 
20 Acer truncatum x platanoides  

'Keithsform' 
Norwegian Sunset® Maple  

22 Juglans nigra Black Walnut ✔ 
22 Quercus alba White Oak ✔ 
23 Alnus glutinosa 'Imperialis' Cutleaf Alder  
24 Malus 'Red Baron' Red Baron Crabapple  
25 Fraxinus americana 'Junginger' Autumn Purple® Ash  
26 Betula nigra River Birch ✔ 
27 Cercis canadensis Redbud ✔ 
28 Amelanchier laevis 'JFS-Arb' Spring Flurry® Serviceberry  
29 Thuja occidentalis 'Nigra' Dark Green Arborvitae  
30 Pinus bungeana Lacebark Pine  
31 Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' Autumn Brilliance® Serviceberry  
32 Taxodium distichum 'Peve Minaret' Peve Minaret Bald Cypress  
33 Gymnocladus dioicus Kentucky Coffeetree ✔ 
34 Cercis canadensis 'Hearts of Gold' Hearts Of Gold Redbud  
35 Taxodium distichum Bald Cypress ✔ 
36 Picea abies Norway Spruce  
37 Ulmus ‘Frontier’ Frontier Elm  
 



 

 

  



 

 

No. Genus Species Common Name Native 
1 Quercus palustris Pin Oak ✔ 
2 Cercis canadensis var. alba White Eastern Redbud ✔ 
3 Acer campestre Hedge Maple  
4 Quercus montana Chestnut Oak ✔ 
5 Acer truncatum x A. platanoides ‘JFS-KW202’ Crimson Sunset® Maple  
6 Liriodendron tulipifera Tulip Poplar ✔ 
7 Diospyros virginiana Persimmon ✔ 
8 Fagus sylvatica ‘Roseomarginata’ Tricolor European Beech  
9 Carya ovalis Red Hickory ✔ 

10 Carya glabra Pignut Hickory ✔ 
11 Quercus imbricaria Shingle Oak ✔ 
12 Cercis canadensis ‘Appalachian Red’ Appalachian Red Redbud  
13 Magnolia acuminata Cucumbertree ✔ 
14 Amelanchier canadensis Serviceberry ✔ 
15 Cladrastis kentukea American Yellowwood ✔ 
16 Pyrus calleryana ‘Redspire’ Redspire Pear  
17 Carpinus betulus ‘Fastigiata’ Upright European Hornbeam  
18 Aesculus hippocastanum Horsechestnut  
19 Quercus coccinea Scarlet Oak ✔ 
20 Quercus velutina Black Oak ✔ 
21 Cornus alternifolia Pogoda Dogwood ✔ 
22 Cornus florida Flowering Dogwood ✔ 
23 Aesculus x carnea Red Horsechestnut  
24 Aesculus flava Yellow Buckeye ✔ 
25 Tilia americana American Linden ✔ 
26 Liquidambar styraciflua ‘Rotundiloba’ Rotundiloba Sweetgum  
27 Picea pungens ‘Glauca Globosa’ Blue Globe Spruce  
28 Picea abies ‘Pendula’ Weeping Norway Spruce  
29 Quercus bicolor Swamp White Oak ✔ 
30 Fagus sylvatica ‘Purpurea’ Purple Leaf European Beech  
31 Acer griseum Paperbark Maple  
32 Phellodendron amurense Amur Corktree  
33 Celtis occidentalis Common Hackberry ✔ 
34 Juglans nigra Black Walnut ✔ 
35 Ostrya virginiana Hophornbeam ✔ 
36 Platanus x acerifolia London Planetree  
37 Taxodium distichum Bald Cypress ✔ 
38 Ginkgo biloba Ginkgo  
39 Gymnocladus dioicus Kentucky Coffeetree ✔ 
40 Carya ovata Shagbark Hickory ✔ 
41 Magnolia x soulangeana Saucer Magnolia  
 



 

 

   



 

 

No. Genus Species Common Name Native 
1 Cercis canadensis Redbud ✔ 
2 Picea abies 'Pendula' Weeping Norway Spruce  
3 Carya glabra Pignut Hickory ✔ 
4 Ailanthus altissima Tree Of Heaven  
5 Pinus strobus 'Fastigiata' 'Fastigiata' Eastern White Pine  
6 Betula nigra River Birch ✔ 
7 Picea pungens Colorado Blue Spruce  
8 Carpinus caroliniana American Hornbeam ✔ 
9 Ulmus rubra Red Elm ✔ 

10 Fraxinus excelsior 'Aureafolia' Golden Desert® Ash  
11 Liriodendron tulipifera Tulip Poplar ✔ 
12 Alnus hirsuta 'Harbin' Prairie Horizon® Alder  
13 Carpinus betulus European Hornbeam  
14 Picea pungens 'Hoopsii' Hoopsii Blue Spruce  
15 Zelkova serrata Japanese Zelkova  
16 Crataegus x lavalleei Lavalle Hawthorn  
17 Picea omorika Serbian Spruce  
18 Taxodium distichum 'Michelson' Shawnee Brave® Baldcypress  
19 Acer rubrum Red Maple ✔ 
20 Pinus nigra Austrian Pine  
21 Fraxinus pennsylvanica Green Ash ✔ 
22 Amelanchier canadensis Serviceberry ✔ 
23 Ostrya virginiana Hophornbeam ✔ 
24 Gymnocladus dioicus Kentucky Coffeetree ✔ 
25 Acer saccharum Sugar Maple ✔ 
26 Phellodendron amurense Amur Corktree  
27 Crataegus mollis Downy Hawthorn ✔ 
28 Cladrastis kentukea American Yellowwood ✔ 
29 Tsuga canadensis Canadian Hemlock ✔ 
30 Quercus montana Chestnut Oak ✔ 
31 Celtis occidentalis Common Hackberry ✔ 
32 Picea glauca White Spruce  
33 Tilia cordata Littleleaf Linden  
34 Quercus alba White Oak ✔ 
35 Cercis canadensis 'Covey' Lavender Twist® Weeping Redbud  
36 Fagus grandifolia American Beech ✔ 
37 Diospyros virginiana Persimmon ✔ 
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